
Sonntag, 09. Dezember 2012

in Seefeld

OMV Austria Cup Sprunglauf und Nordische Kombination

ERGEBNISLISTE

NORDISCHE KOMBINATON

Jury

Chefkampfrichter

PERKTOLD Wolfgang, T

Wettkampfleiter

FELDER Andreas, T

AUC Koordiantor

FLASCHBERGER Michael, ÖSV

Steckenchef

GREIDERER Klaus, T

Streckendaten

Stadionrunde (x 2.500m)

Name

JahrgangVerbandStNr

Rang Punkte SPL

Rang SPL Zeitrückstand

LaufzeitNat-Code

Rang Differenz

Jugend

MRAZ Noa

1996Kärnten

116100087 108,0

10.
00:48

13:07.7

1.
13:55.7

10

1.

FLASCHBERGER Bernhard

1996Salzburg

407600143 105,5

11.
00:58

13:17.3

2.
+ 00:19.6

11

2.

HAUSER Stefan

1997Tirol

606800518 111,5

6.
00:34

14:14.4

4.
+ 00:52.7

6

3.

BEIKIRCHER Philip

1997Salzburg

400501113 112,0

5.
00:32

14:27.2

5.
+ 01:03.5

5

4.

KUTTIN Philipp

1998Kärnten

116100135 101,0

15.
01:16

14:33.1

6.
+ 01:53.4

15

5.

HIRSCH Christoph

1996Steiermark

508800146 111,0

8.
00:36

15:23.7

11.
+ 02:04.0

8

6.

AIGNER  David

1997Kärnten

104501229 104,5

12.
01:02

15:03.6

10.
+ 02:09.9

12

7.

DEUSCHL Christian

1997Tirol

632800107 118,0

2.
00:08

15:59.9

14.
+ 02:12.2

2

8.

SÖLKNER Stefan

1996Steiermark

504400387 92,5

21.
01:50

14:57.4

8.
+ 02:51.7

21

9.

RIEDER Florian

1998Salzburg

403402032 93,0

20.
01:48

15:26.3

12.
+ 03:18.6

20

10.

GEBHARDT Mario

1996Steiermark

500700494 79,0

24.
02:44

14:41.5

7.
+ 03:29.8

24

11.

NEUDORFER Daniel

1998Salzburg

403402031 94,0

19.
01:44

15:44.2

13.
+ 03:32.5

19

12.

DAGN Andreas

1997Tirol

606000424 71,5

26.
03:14

14:59.0

9.
+ 04:17.3

26

13.

WIBMER Ingo

1998Tirol

606012000 89,0

22.
02:04

16:44.7

15.
+ 04:53.0

22

14.

TASCHLER Martin

1997Tirol

632800218 32,0

28.
05:52

13:47.9

3.
+ 05:44.2

28

15.

Junioren

GREIDERER Lukas

1993Tirol

614800206 117,0

4.
00:12

13:35.7

3.
13:47.7

4

1.
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Name

JahrgangVerbandStNr

Rang Punkte SPL

Rang SPL Zeitrückstand

LaufzeitNat-Code

Rang Differenz

GRUBER Markus

1994Tirol

601200544 117,5

3.
00:10

13:49.7

7.
+ 00:12.0

3

2.

STEINDL Fabian

1994Tirol

614800222 110,0

9.
00:40

13:38.8

4.
+ 00:31.1

9

3.

HOCHEGGER Matthias

1993Tirol

633200021 104,5

12.
01:02

13:30.7

2.
+ 00:45.0

13

4.

JÖBSTL Thomas

1995Kärnten

116100075 103,0

14.
01:08

13:49.5

6.
+ 01:09.8

14

5.

BEIKIRCHER Marco

1995Salzburg

400501112 95,0

18.
01:40

13:20.0

1.
+ 01:12.3

18

6.

WIEGELE David

1994Kärnten

106600146 100,5

16.
01:18

13:48.4

5.
+ 01:18.7

16

7.

JETZBACHER Christian

1994Salzburg

407600151 100,5

16.
01:18

14:01.5

9.
+ 01:31.8

17

8.

FEISTENAUER David

1994Tirol

601200603 85,5

23.
02:18

13:50.2

8.
+ 02:20.5

23

9.

KAMMERLANDER Laurens

1994Tirol

605400894 72,5

25.
03:10

14:02.7

10.
+ 03:25.0

25

10.

MALLE Lukas

1994Kärnten

104501265 59,0

27.
04:04

15:21.9

11.
+ 05:38.2

27

11.

Allg. Klasse

BRANDNER Michael

1991Steiermark

500700376 120,0

1.
00:00

14:26.2

2.
14:26.2

1

1.

DRUML Matija

1985Kärnten

106600094 111,5

6.
00:34

14:10.7

1.
+ 00:18.5

7

2.
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